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Дата День недели Время Класс Название
мероприятия

02.11.2020 Понедельник 9.00 - 9.35
11.15-11.50 
12.00-12.35 
12.45- 13.20 
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50

2 «А» 
2 «Б»
2 «В»
3 «А» 
3 «Б» 
3«В»

Книжный бум

03.11.2020 Вторник 9.00 - 9.35
12.45-13.20
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50
15.00-15.35

4 «А»
4 «Б» 
4«В»
5 «А» 
5 «Б»

«Лишь тот 
достоин уважения, 
кто чтит историю 
свою» ко Дню 
народного 
единства 
Интерактивный 
урок

05.11.2020 Четверг 9.00 - 9.35 
9.45 - 10.20
10.30- 11.05
11.15-11.50 
12.00-12.35 
12.45-13.20
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50

5 «В»
6 «А» 
6 «Б»
6 «В»
7 «А» 
7 «Б»
7 «В»
8 «А»

«Путешествие в 
страну Словарию» 
Обзор, кн. 
выставка

06.11.2020 Пятница 9.00-9.35
9.45- 10.20
10.30- 11.05
11.15-11.50
12.00-12.35
12.45-13.20
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50

8 «Б»
8 «В»
9 «А»
9 «Б»
9 «В»
10 «А»
10 «Б»
11 «А»

Книжный бум




